
COMM NW COR OF SEC, S 32.75 FT T
OF SW LEGREE TER & POB, E 11.61 
85.65 FT, 302.98, S 1099.11 FT T

PETTEWAY GERALD W
110 SW SNELGROVE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-17-09926-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/07/2017 DF 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

212,261
10,000
95,000

317,261
136,150
181,111

HX HB 51,411
129,700
317,261

0

322,315

1378/2722 2/21/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERI D PETTEWAY

GERALD W PETTEWAY

1322/1071 9/16/2016 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES W & DIANA H S

GERALD W PETTEWAY &
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35339 M H 532 05/22/2017

2018HX Base Yr

110 SW SNELGROVE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 18 SLATE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 117.9000 110.83 252,692 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 201,090

UOP 480 25 120 11,172

2,640 2,280 212,261

BAS= W72 S30 E24 UOP=  S10 E48 N10 W48$ E48 N30$.

BAS

72

30

24 48

30

UOP10

48

10

48

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


